Type Model Bore Stroke end Rod specifications
cushioning
as standard Standard type
32 40 50 63 80 100 hard chromed W E R XB6
Standard CP95SB • • • • • • • • • • • •
CP95SDB • • • • • • • • • • • –
Double CP95SB•W • • • • • • • • – • • •
rod CP95SDB•W • • • • • • • • – • • –

p
n
eu
a
ir
e
1.8-14
Series CP95K
Replacement parts: Seal kits
Ø32 includes the order No. from 13 to 17,
Ø40-Ø100 includes from 12 to 18.
Ø Bore Order No.
32 CK95-32
40 CK95-40
50 CK95-50
63 CK95-63
80 CK95-80
100 CK95-100
Parts list
Construction
No. Description Material
� Head cover Die-cast aluminum